ICON SUSPENDED EXTRUSION + LED TAPELIGHT
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 25.04
FEATURES & RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
CLOSET

DATE
ICON SUSPENDED EXTRUSION + LED TAPELIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 25.04
FRONT CONNECTION
7. 8. 9.
LEAD LENGTH LEAD TYPE FEED TYPE
48IN SL EF
REAR CONNECTION*
 10. 11. 12.
LEAD LENGTH LEAD TYPE FEED TYPE
[blank]
  PRODUCT CODE REQUIRED FOR LAYOUT PURPOSES 
More LED tapelight and color options available upon request. Visit www.llialighting.com or contact us for details.
1a. 1b. 2. 3. 4. 5.
PROFILE FINISH LENS LED IP RATING* CCT / COLOR INPUT LENGTH
LLI-S-ICN — S F — H6.6W — 65 — 30K — 24V — 48IN
6.
MOUNTING
[blank]
POWER FEED
7. 8. 9.
LEAD LENGTH LEAD TYPE FEED TYPE
[blank]
FINISH
Silver
LENS
Frosted
Clear
WATTS/FT
0.75-8.8 W/ft
IP RATING
[blank] - IP20
65 - IP65
68 - IP68
WHITE
22K-52K
Warm Fade
COLOR
Static Color
Enter desired
length in inches.
Nominal length
only. Actual lengths
vary by LED
cutpoint.
Example part number:  LLI-S-ICN-SF-H6.6W-65-35K-24V-48IN
[blank] - Ships standard with  96” bottom feed
power feed cable from Canopy Kit soldered to
LED tapelight. Refer to section 7 on the next
page for an alternate power feed configuration.
[blank] -  Suspended
extrusion ships standard
with power canopy and 1
suspension cable for every
30”.  Refer to section 6 on
the next page for details.
  PRODUCT CODE OPTIONAL 
1a. 1b.
FINISH LENS
S F
S Silver Anodized finish F Frosted lens
C Clear lens
1. FINISH & LENS
2-4. LED TAPELIGHT OPTIONS
T0.75W (White) 20 / 65 22K / 27K / 30K / 35K / 42K / 52K
1.5W (White) 20 / 65 / 68 22K / 27K / 30K / 35K / 42K / 52K
T1.5W (White) 20 / 65 22K / 27K / 30K / 35K / 42K / 52K
2.2W (White) 20 / 65 / 68 22K / 27K / 30K / 35K / 42K / 52K
2.5W (White) 20 / 65 / 68 22K / 24K / 27K / 30K / 35K / 42K / 52K

23.3 ft
28.0 ft
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
Distance from
light source
Footcandles @
beam center
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 5
REV 25.04
*Performance can be affected by driver loading and dimmer type.*Performance can be affected by driver loading and dimmer type.
POWER SUPPLIES    SOLD SEPARATELY
DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC 0-10V
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-DE010-030W-24V-KO 30W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.6” 1.6”
LLI-PS-DE010-060W-24V-KO 60W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.6” 1.6”
LLI-PS-DE010-096W-24V-KO 96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-DE010-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-DE010-200W-24V-KO 200W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.2” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-DE010-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-DE010-300W-24V-KO 300W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.1” 1.9”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.9” 4.1” 1.9”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8”
DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC FLICKER-FREE
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-UDEFF-030W-24V-KO 30W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.6” 1.0”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-060W-24V-KO 60W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.6” 1.0”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-096W-24V-KO 96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.6”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-192W-24V-CL2-KO 2x96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-200W-24V-KO 200W 110-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.2” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-288W-24V-CL2-KO 3x96W 110-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 11.9” 4.3” 1.9”
LLI-PS-UDEFF-300W-24V-KO 300W 110-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 11.0” 4.3” 1.8”
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-DM-020W-24V-KO 20W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 NEMA 3R WET 7.38” 2.11” 1.60”
LLI-PS-DM-040W-24V-KO 40W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 NEMA 3R WET 7.38” 2.11” 1.60”
LLI-PS-DM-060W-24V-KO 60W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 NEMA 3R WET 8.13” 3.93” 1.59”
LLI-PS-DM-100W-24V-KO 100W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 NEMA 3R WET 8.13” 3.93” 1.59”
LLI-PS-DM-150W-24V-KO 150W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 NEMA 3R WET 8.79” 4.15” 3.41”
LLI-PS-DM-200W-24V-KO 200W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 NEMA 3R WET 8.79” 4.15” 3.41”
LLI-PS-DM-300W-24V-KO 300W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 NEMA 3R WET 8.79” 4.15” 3.41”
LLI-PS-DM-300W-24V-CL2-KO 6 x 50W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 2 NEMA 3R WET 10.29” 5.69” 3.43”
LLI-PS-DM-600W-24V-KO 2 x 300W 120V or 277V 24V CLASS 1 NEMA 3R WET 10.29” 6.79” 4.68”
DIMMABLE MAGNETIC
Optimal performance dims to 0%.*